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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno

Po. 1 - # 60 BORELLA S. - Suzuki :TLeSmSOSGGa?:?) 1 2:17.379 17:06:35.101 2 2:22.251 17:09:10.852
1 2:11.470 17:06:28.831 2 2:16.780 17:08:51.881 3 2:23.859 17:11:34.711
2 2:11.620 17:08:40.451 3 2:20.192 17:11:12.073 4 2:23.072 17:13:57.783
3 2:12.949 17:10:53.400 4 2:18.825 17:13:30.898 5 2:23.627 17:16:21.410
4 2:13.867 17:13:07.267 5 2:19.327 17:15:50.225 6 2:23.265 17:18:44.675
5 2:16.392 17:15:23.659 6 2:17.464 17:18:07.689 7 2:23.899 17:21:08.574
6 2:15.745 17:17:39.404 7 2:15.730 17:20:23.419 8 2:25.148 17:23:33.722
7 2:14.979 17:19:54.383 8 2:13.498 17:22:36.917  p_ 10 .- 4 740 CAMBIERI F. - Honda 1oate
8 2:19.748 17:22:14.131  po, 6 - # 135 VILLA A. - KTM A 1 2:26.141 17:06:45.730

Po. 2 - # 332 BORTOLOTTO R. - Honda ot peme 1 2:21.364 17:06:39.553 2 2:21.001 17:09:06.731
1 2:18.518 17:06:37.011 2 2:19.782 17:08:59.335 3 2:24.423 17:11:31.154
2 2:16.175 17:08:53.186 3 2:19.500 17:11:18.835 4 2:25.174 17:13:56.328
3 2:13.758 17:11:06.944 4 2:18.884 17:13:37.719 5 2:24.470 17:16:20.798
4 2:13.718 17:13:20.662 5 2:16.536 17:15:54.255 6 2:23.403 17:18:44.201
5 2:13.283 17:15:33.945 6 2:15.547 17:18:09.802 7 2:25.937 17:21:10.138
6 2:14.775 17:17:48.720 7 2:14.525 17:20:24.327 8 2:28.169 17:23:38.307
7 2:14.074 17:20:02.794 8 213.390 172237717 po 114375 MONTELEONE V. - Honda  , 1109 oos
8 2:22.929 17:22:25.723  po. 7 - # 6 TAVASCI E. - Honda f';f;gg: 1 2:24.366 17:06:43.818

Po. 3 - # 734 MOMETTI G. - Suzuki Jlaaos 1 2:22.334 17:06:41.492 2 2:18.763 17:09:02.581
1 2:17.870 17:06:35.830 2 2:18.472 17:08:59.964 3 2:18.601 17:11:21.182
) 2:17.108 17:08:52.938 3 2:27.837 17:11:27.801 4 2:17.634 17:13:38.816
3 2:14.758 17:11:07.696 4 2:16.820 17:13:44.621 5 2:16.416 17:15:55.232
4 2:14.333 17:13:22.029 5 2:16.480 17:16:01.101 6 2:17.289 17:18:12.521
5 2:14.207 17:15:36.236 6 2:14.483 17:18:15.584 7 3:14.508 17:21:27.119
6 2:17.405 17:17:53.641 7 2:14.373 17:20:29.957 8 2:19.076 17:23:46.195
7 2:17.605 17:20:11.246 8 2:18.038 17:22:47.995  po 124 44 CASTIGLIONI P. - Husquarna  , 155 705
8 2:21.183 17:22:32.429  po, 8 - # 85 SAIANI S. - Yamaha f‘géf’g;“; 1 2:28.198 17:06:47.948

Po. 4 - # 107 VANONI E. - Honda f‘;ffg;“; 1 2:24.751 17:06:43.460 2 2:23.895 17:09:11.843
1 2:15.866 17:06:34.588 2 2:21.904 17:09:05.364 3 2:24.560 17:11:36.403
2 2:13.694 17:08:48.282 3 2:20.469 17:11:25.833 4 2:23.472 17:13:59.875
3 2:14.859 17:11:03.141 4 2:21.348 17:13:47.181 5 2:24.824 17:16:24.699
4 2:15.697 17:13:18.838 5 2:20.357 17:16:07.538 6 2:26.441 17:18:51.140
5 2:14.802 17:15:33.640 6 2:21.414 17:18:28.952 7 2:29.473 17:21:20.613
6 2:28.597 17:18:02.237 7 2:21.561 17:20:50.513 8 2:30.220 17:23:50.833
- 2:17.629 17:20:19.866 8 2:22.715 17:23:13.228
8 2:15.964 17:22:35.830  po. 9 - # 732 GAETANI P. - Honda ‘1o o

Po. 5 - # 138 PUCINO R. - Kawasaki AR ! 229502 17:06:48.601

Fastest lap: 2:11.470
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 13 - # 519 ROSSI P. - Honda 10100 2 235351 17:09:35.993
1 2:35.242 17:06:55.722 3 2:32.826 17:12:08.819
5 2:5.734 17:09:21.456 a 2:31.192 17:14:40.011
3 2:26335 17:11:47.791 5 2:31.673 17:17:11.684
4 2:27.105 17:14:14.896 6 2:32.435 17:19:44.119
5 2:27.948 17:16:42.844 7 2:33.577 17:22:17.696
6 2:26.401 17:19:09.245  Ppo, 18 - # 98 PECORA S. - Yamaha Dif 'f[i::,’
7 2:26.709 17:21:35.954 1 2:41.722 17:07:03.224
8 2:28.279 17:24:04.233 2 2:32.396 17:09:35.620
Po. 14 - #662 MAZZAFERRO V. - Honda 1.5 47y 3 2:30.330 17:12:05.970
1 2:35.939 17:06:56.285 4 2:30.242 17:14:36.212
2 2:31.494 17:09:27.779 5 2:32.691 17:17:08.903
3 2:29.089 17:11:56.868 6 2:33.354 17:19:42.257
4 2:26.981 17:14:23.849 7 2:35.491 17:22:17.748
5 2:24.881 17:16:48.730  Ppo. 19 - # 35 DI BLASIO A. - Yamaha Df‘lP'Li;“s
6 2:26.270 17:19:15.000 1 2:41.071 17:07:02.363
7 2:25.831 17:21:40.831 2 2:36.658 17:09:39.021
8 2:25.772 17:24:06.603 3 2:34.208 17:12:13.229
Po. 15 - # 917 POZZINI M. - Yamaha 158006 4 233467 17:14:46.696
1 2:30.894 17:06:50.131 5 2:32.968 17:17:19.664
2 2:26.732 17:09:16.863 6 2:39.189 17:19:58.853
3 2:26.274 17:11:43.137 7 2:45.720 17:22:44.573
4 2:27.685 17:14:10822  Po. 20- # 267 ARZANI G. - Honda S e
5 2:28.770 17:16:39.592 1 2:41.329 17:06:59.556
6 2:29.119 17:19:08.711
7 2:31.212 17:21:39.923
8 2:33.204 17:24:13.127
Po. 16 - # 156 RUNGGALDIER G. - KTM e
1 2:35.479 17:06:55.513
2 2:37.431 17:09:32.944
3 2:32.424 17:12:05.368
4 2:33.356 17:14:38.724
5 2:31.487 17:17:10.211
6 2:32.537 17:19:42.748
7 2:32.059 17:22:14.807
Po. 17 - # 747 COLOMBO P. - Honda e
1 2:40.324 17:07:00.642
Fastest lap: 2:11.470
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